Position

City Manager
Economy Growth-Public Affair
City Clerk

Exec Assist-City Manager

Other Positions Held

Assist To The City
Manager

City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Yuba City

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

City Administration

Total Wages

$203,877
$122,325
$87,470

$35,063

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,272
$52,213
$35,503

$14,495



