Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Yuba City	City Administration	\$203,877	\$63,272
Economy Growth-Public Affair		Yuba City	City Administration	\$122,325	\$52,213
City Clerk	Assist To The City Manager	Yuba City	City Administration	\$87,470	\$35,503
Exec Assist-City Manager		Yuba City	City Administration	\$35,063	\$14,495